
Fright Night ‘13
Thursday, October 31, 6:30-8:30

Fast Track Ticket
FOR A SPEEDY ENTRY & EXIT

5th & 6th Grade
Munsey Park Halloween Party

The Manhasset SCA is proud to present our annual
Halloween Party at Munsey Park!

Please come to volunteer for this great tradition on
Halloween night for our 5th and 6th graders!

Volunteer for Set up/Clean up, Food, Games, Security/Chaperones,
Pizza/Water/Baked Goods and All Donations welcome!!!

 VOLUNTEERS: Please contact our Halloween Party Chairs:
Deanna Chantly (dchantly@aol.com), Kim Lerian (klerian@me.com)

Natalie Dennery (n55bouji@aol.com)

DONATIONS: Please contact Jennifer O’Neill (jennifero@optonline.net)

Volunteers for set up/acting for Haunted House, please contact:
Tammy Tam Kelly (t2kelly65@verizon.net), Joan Berger (joanberger@optonline.net)

Bea Roth (broth@optonline.net), Gila Schwenk (ngila@aol.com)

Please bring this completed form on Halloween night at 6:30. 
NO CANDY BAGS or COSTUME WEAPONS are permitted!

Student’s Name:                                                                                             Grade:

Parent Dropping Off:                                                                                     Cell:

Parent Picking Up:                                                                                         Cell:

Emergency Contact:                                                                                       Cell:


